
SL.NO GUIDE NAME DESIGNATION TITLE COMPANY AMOUNT

SUSIL MOTORS 

ERODE.

2018 -2019

3000

5000

2000

300013 Mrs.S. MAHESWARI
DAIRY MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM
TSP DAIRY FARM,TIRUPUR.Associate Professor

AGATHIYYAR DEPARTMENTAL STORE,

ERODE

NICKITH CAKE PARK ,

ERODE

KAVERY MEDICALS

KOMARAPURY,CHENIMALAI

V T R & SON (MURUGAN 

AGENCIES),VELLODE.

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

WEBSITE CREATION 

FOR DEPARTMENTAL 

STORE

BAKERY MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM 

MEDICAL SHOP 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

BILLING SYSTEM FOR 

FERTILIZERS AND PAINT 

STORE

EXPENSE TRACKER 

SYSTEM

1000

2000

2000

SARAVANNAN TRUST,

COIMBATORE

SRIDEVI KARUNAMBIKA MEDICALS,AVINASHI.

LOGU MOBILES,ERODE

Mrs.S.MAHESWARI

Mrs.K.SHANMUGAPRIYA

Mrs.E.PADMA

CONVERSION OF 

EXTERNAL DRIVES IN 

TO RAM

Associate Professor

12

6

7

8

9

5

10

11

Mrs.S.KAVITHA

Mrs.B.DEEPA

Mrs.K.S.SATHYA

Mr.S.PRABHU

Mrs.M.SENTHAMARAI

Mrs.P.UMA

Mrs.K.KAVITHA

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

SARVODAYA SANGH 

SALES BILLING SYSTEM

TWO WHEELER 

SHOWROOM 

MANGEMENT SYSTEM

3500

1000

1000

3000

VYASAR.COM,VIRAPPAN CHATHIRAM.

PADIYUR SARVODHAYA SANGH,

KANGAYAM.

1

2

HOSPITAL 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ONLINELINE CAR 

RENTAL SYSTEM

Professor

Associate Professor

1500

2000

KAVIN HOSPITAL,

BHAVANI

SUNANDAANA TRAVELS,

ERODE.

Mrs..S.SASIREKHA

Mrs.D.VANATHI

3 LET'S EAT APPLICATION

4

PHARMACY 

MANAMGEMENT 

SYSTEM



3000

5000

4000

4500

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

2500

2000

2500

2000

27 Mrs.P. UMA
COMPUTERIZED 

MEDICAL 

GESTION SYSTEM

SRI GANGAI MEDICAL ,TIRUPUR.

25 Mrs.S.KAVITHA

ATTENDANCE 

MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM USING CLOUD

VIKKAS PRINTS ,TIRUPUR

26 Mr.S.PRABHU

COMPUTER PERIPHERAL

MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEMS

AGNI MICRO TECH.COIMBATORE.

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

23 Mrs.K. KAVITHA

HOLLOW BRICKS SHOP 

MAINTENANCE 

SYSTEMS

SRI SELVANAYAGI HOLLOW BRICKS,

,SATHYAMANGALAM.

24 Mrs.M.SENTHAMARAI
BILLING SYSETM FOR

 MOBILE SHOP
R.K MOBILES,SATHYAMANGALAM.

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

21 Mr.V.MANIMARAN

THIRUMURGAN 

TRADERS

 GROSERY PORTAL

THIRUMURUGAN TRADERS,

ERODE.

22 Mr.K.GUNASEKAR
STEEL STORE 

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

SRI THIRUMURUGAN INDUSTRIES,

ERODE.

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

19 Mrs.B.DEEPA
DEPARTMENTAL STORE 

MANAGEMENT SYSEM

SIVA SAKTHI  DEPARTMENTAL STORE,

TIRUPPUR.

20 Mr.S.KARUPPUSAMY
SALES AND INVENTORY

 MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ENTICE EXPORTS ,TIRUPPUR.

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

17 Mrs.P.VANITHA
AUTOMOBILE BILLING 

SYSTEM
SRI RAM AUTO CARE,CHENNIMALAI

18 S.SATHEESKUMAR
TEXTILE BILLING 

SYSTEM

ANBUMATHI TEX,

B.KOMARAPALAYAM.

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

15 Mrs.D. VANATHI
ELECTRONIC SHOP 

MANAGEMENT

SRI UDHAYAM ELECTRONICS ,

ERODE

16 Mrs.PADMA.E PHOTO BANK SYSTEM FOTO STUDIO,ERODE.

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

14 Mrs.K.S. SATHYA
COURIER AUTOMATION 

SYSTEM

NAVATA ROAD TRANSPORT,

ERODE
Assistant Professor


