2018 -2019

SL.NO	GUIDE NAME	DESIGNATION	TITLE	COMPANY	AMOUNT
1	MrsS.SASIREKHA	Professor	HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	KAVIN HOSPITAL, BHAVANI	1500
2	Mrs.D.VANATHI	Associate Professor	ONLINELINE CAR RENTAL SYSTEM	SUNANDAANA TRAVELS, ERODE.	2000
3	Mrs.S.MAHESWARI	Associate Professor	LET'S EAT APPLICATION	SARAVANNAN TRUST, COIMBATORE	1000
4	Mrs.K.SHANMUGAPRIYA	Assistant Professor	PHARMACY MANAMGEMENT SYSTEM	SRIDEVI KARUNAMBIKA MEDICALS,AVINASHI.	2000
5	Mrs.E.PADMA	Associate Professor	CONVERSION OF EXTERNAL DRIVES IN TO RAM	LOGU MOBILES,ERODE	2000
6	Mr.S.PRABHU	Assistant Professor	EXPENSE TRACKER SYSTEM	VYASAR.COM,VIRAPPAN CHATHIRAM.	3500
7	Mrs.M.SENTHAMARAI	Assistant Professor	WEBSITE CREATION FOR DEPARTMENTAL STORE	AGATHIYYAR DEPARTMENTAL STORE, ERODE	1000
8	Mrs.P.UMA	Assistant Professor	BAKERY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	NICKITH CAKE PARK , ERODE	1000
9	Mrs.K.KAVITHA	Assistant Professor	MEDICAL SHOP MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	KAVERY MEDICALS KOMARAPURY,CHENIMALAI	3000
10	Mrs.S.KAVITHA	Assistant Professor	BILLING SYSTEM FOR FERTILIZERS AND PAINT STORE	V T R & SON (MURUGAN AGENCIES),VELLODE.	3000
11	Mrs.B.DEEPA	Assistant Professor	SARVODAYA SANGH SALES BILLING SYSTEM	PADIYUR SARVODHAYA SANGH, KANGAYAM.	5000
12	Mrs.K.S.SATHYA	Assistant Professor	TWO WHEELER SHOWROOM MANGEMENT SYSTEM	SUSIL MOTORS ERODE.	2000
13	Mrs.S. MAHESWARI	Associate Professor	DAIRY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	TSP DAIRY FARM,TIRUPUR.	3000

14	Mrs.K.S. SATHYA	Assistant Professor	COURIER AUTOMATION SYSTEM	NAVATA ROAD TRANSPORT, ERODE	4500
15	Mrs.D. VANATHI	Associate Professor	ELECTRONIC SHOP MANAGEMENT	SRI UDHAYAM ELECTRONICS , ERODE	3000
16	Mrs.PADMA.E	Associate Professor	PHOTO BANK SYSTEM	FOTO STUDIO,ERODE.	3000
17	Mrs.P.VANITHA	Assistant Professor	AUTOMOBILE BILLING SYSTEM	SRI RAM AUTO CARE,CHENNIMALAI	3000
18	S.SATHEESKUMAR	Assistant Professor	TEXTILE BILLING SYSTEM	ANBUMATHI TEX, B.KOMARAPALAYAM.	2000
19	Mrs.B.DEEPA	Assistant Professor	DEPARTMENTAL STORE MANAGEMENT SYSEM	SIVA SAKTHI DEPARTMENTAL STORE, TIRUPPUR.	2000
20	Mr.S.KARUPPUSAMY	Associate Professor	SALES AND INVENTORY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	ENTICE EXPORTS ,TIRUPPUR.	2500
21	Mr.V.MANIMARAN	Assistant Professor	THIRUMURGAN TRADERS GROSERY PORTAL	THIRUMURUGAN TRADERS, ERODE.	3000
22	Mr.K.GUNASEKAR	Associate Professor	STEEL STORE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	SRI THIRUMURUGAN INDUSTRIES, ERODE.	2500
23	Mrs.K. KAVITHA	Assistant Professor	HOLLOW BRICKS SHOP MAINTENANCE SYSTEMS	SRI SELVANAYAGI HOLLOW BRICKS, "SATHYAMANGALAM.	3000
24	Mrs.M.SENTHAMARAI	Assistant Professor	BILLING SYSETM FOR MOBILE SHOP	R.K MOBILES,SATHYAMANGALAM.	3000
25	Mrs.S.KAVITHA	Assistant Professor	ATTENDANCE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USING CLOUD	VIKKAS PRINTS ,TIRUPUR	3000
26	Mr.S.PRABHU	Assistant Professor	COMPUTER PERIPHERAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS	AGNI MICRO TECH.COIMBATORE.	5000
27	Mrs.P. UMA	Assistant Professor	COMPUTERIZED MEDICAL GESTION SYSTEM	SRI GANGAI MEDICAL ,TIRUPUR.	4000